Position Other Positions Held

Interim Finance Director
Senior Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Senior Accounting Technician
Customer Services Rep
Accountant

Finance Director

City Treasurer

Customer Services Rep

City

Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula

Santa Paula

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$78,229
$54,622
$50,855
$49,178
$47,896
$45,471
$40,160
$39,239
$3,489
$161

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,795
$11,288
$11,337
$11,331
$11,365
$11,249
$10,085
$3,863
$0

$0



