Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Interim Finance Director		Santa Paula	Finance	\$78,229	\$13,795
Senior Accounting Technician		Santa Paula	Finance	\$54,622	\$11,288
Accounting Technician		Santa Paula	Finance	\$50,855	\$11,337
Accounting Technician		Santa Paula	Finance	\$49,178	\$11,331
Senior Accounting Technician		Santa Paula	Finance	\$47,896	\$11,365
Customer Services Rep		Santa Paula	Finance	\$45,471	\$11,249
Accountant		Santa Paula	Finance	\$40,160	\$10,085
Finance Director		Santa Paula	Finance	\$39,239	\$3,863
City Treasurer		Santa Paula	Finance	\$3,489	\$0
Customer Services Rep		Santa Paula	Finance	\$161	\$0